
3/30/2017 (Thu)

York Complex 2

7:30PM Clover Major York 2 vs York Intimidators

04/03/2017 (Mon)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Yankees vs York 2

7:30PM Clover Major CL Nationals vs York Intimidators

04/06/2017 (Thu)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Braves vs CL Nationals

York Complex 2

6:00PM Clover Major York Intimidators vs CL Yankees

04/17/2017 (Mon)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Yankees vs CL Braves

7:30PM Clover Major CL Nationals vs York 2

04/20/2017 (Thu)

York Complex 2

6:00PM Clover Major York 2 vs CL Yankees

7:30PM Clover Major York Intimidators vs CL Braves

04/24/2017 (Mon)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Braves vs York 2

7:30PM Clover Major CL Nationals vs CL Yankees

04/27/2017 (Thu)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Braves vs York Intimidators

York Complex 2

6:00PM Clover Major York 2 vs CL Nationals 

05/01/2017 (Mon)

York Complex 2

6:00PM Clover Major York Intimidators vs CL Nationals

7:30PM Clover Major York 2 vs CL Braves

05/04/2017 (Thu)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Yankees vs York Intimidators

7:30PM Clover Major CL Braves vs CL Nationals

Clover Parks and Recreation

Major 

Spring 2017



05/08/2017 (Mon)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Yankees vs CL Nationals

York Complex 2

7:30PM Clover Major York Intimidators vs York 2

05/11/17 (Thu)

Clover Comm. #1

7:30PM Clover Major CL Braves vs CL Yankees

05/15/17 (Mon)

Clover Comm. #1

6:00PM Clover Major CL Yankees vs York Intimidators

7:30PM Clover Major CL Nationals vs CL Braves


